
Page 1 to 8

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/009664-2022 

Contract

The Provision of a Laboratory Information Management
System (LIMS)

Stockport NHS Foundation Trust

Tameside and Glossop Integrated Care NHS FT

F03: Contract award notice

Notice identifier: 2022/S 000-009664

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-032c5d  

Published 11 April 2022, 5:22pm

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

Stockport NHS Foundation Trust

Aspen House,Stepping Hill Hospital, Poplar Grove

STOCKPORT

SK27JE

Contact

Jordan Barry

Email

jordan.barry@Stockport.nhs.uk

Telephone

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/009664-2022
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/009664-2022
mailto:jordan.barry@Stockport.nhs.uk


Page 2 to 8

+44 1614194193

Country

United Kingdom

Region code

UKD3 - Greater Manchester

Internet address(es)

Main address

https://www.stockport.nhs.uk/

I.1) Name and addresses

Tameside and Glossop Integrated Care NHS FT

Ashton-under-Lyne

Email

alexandra.diamond@tgh.nhs.uk

Country

United Kingdom

Region code

UKD3 - Greater Manchester

Internet address(es)

Main address

https://tamesideandglossopicft.nhs.uk/

I.2) Information about joint procurement

The contract involves joint procurement

https://www.stockport.nhs.uk/
mailto:alexandra.diamond@tgh.nhs.uk
https://tamesideandglossopicft.nhs.uk/


Page 3 to 8

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

Body governed by public law

I.5) Main activity

Health

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

The Provision of a Laboratory Information Management System (LIMS)

Reference number

P0317

II.1.2) Main CPV code

48814400 - Clinical information system

II.1.3) Type of contract

Supplies

II.1.4) Short description

The Provision of a Laboratory Information Management System (LIMS) for Stockport NHS
Foundation Trust and Tameside and Glossop Integrated Care NHS Foundation Trust ("The
Trusts") via the Medical IT Departmental Software and Hardware Solutions framework,
2020/S 114-277934 (Lot 1)

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)



Page 4 to 8

Value excluding VAT: £8,889,739

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKD3 - Greater Manchester

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

The Provision of a Laboratory Information Management System (LIMS) for Stockport NHS
Foundation Trust and Tameside and Glossop Integrated Care NHS Foundation Trust ("The
Trusts") via the Medical IT Departmental Software and Hardware Solutions framework,
2020/S 114-277934 (Lot 1) mini competition process

II.2.5) Award criteria

Quality criterion - Name: Quality / Weighting: 70

Price - Weighting: 30 

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: Yes

Description of options

Option to extend for up to 5 years



Page 5 to 8

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Award of a contract without prior publication of a call for competition in the cases listed
below

The procurement falls outside the scope of application of the regulations

Explanation:

Mini competition carried out via the Medical IT Departmental Software and Hardware
Solutions framework, 2020/S 114-277934 (Lot 1)

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: Yes



Page 6 to 8

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

8 March 2022

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 3 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

CliniSys Solutions Limited

Surrey

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKJ2 - Surrey, East and West Sussex

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Total value of the contract/lot: £4,976,485



Page 7 to 8

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

8 March 2022

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 3 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

CliniSys Solutions Limited

Surrey

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKJ2 - Surrey, East and West Sussex

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Total value of the contract/lot: £3,913,254



Page 8 to 8

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

Stockport NHS FT and Tameside and Glossop Integrated Care NHS FT

Greater Manchester

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.2) Information about joint procurement
	I.4) Type of the contracting authority
	I.5) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots
	II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.5) Award criteria
	II.2.11) Information about options


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-07-01T08:59:38+0100
	TCPDF




